
COMMUNICATIONS
Basic Event Listing - City Of Santa Fe Police Department

Date Range: 1/24/2022 - 1/25/2022  Times: All Times

Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

01/24/2022 00:01 CLOSEPA 119 CIRCLE DR C267  ULIBARRI, RONALDO N

2022-000874 01/24/2022 00:01 WELFARE 3007-428 S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR

C250  MARTINEZ, ESTEVAN

01/24/2022 00:10 ALARMBU
S

2025 GALISTEO ST C77   MURILLO, MICHAEL W

01/24/2022 00:12 NEIGHBOR 1512-21 LUISA ST C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

01/24/2022 00:45 CLOSEPA 7460 RIVERSIDE LOOP C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

01/24/2022 00:50 PSYCH   2961 GALISTEO RD C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

01/24/2022 00:56 ALARMRE
S

3354 CERRILLOS RD C282  WIEDE, GABRIEL V

01/24/2022 02:58 DISORDER 1429-307 ZEPOL RD C221  GLUVNA, LAURA

01/24/2022 03:00 CLOSEPA 119 CIRCLE DR C267  ULIBARRI, RONALDO N

01/24/2022 03:04 WEAPON  1801 ESPINACITAS ST C284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

01/24/2022 03:24 TRAFFIC 666 SAINT MICHAELS DR C67   WAKEFIELD, LUKE C

01/24/2022 03:32 SUSPPER 1801 ESPINACITAS ST C250  MARTINEZ, ESTEVAN

01/24/2022 03:35 SUSPPER 1601 SAINT MICHAELS DR C221  GLUVNA, LAURA

01/24/2022 03:46 ALARMBU
S

135 W PALACE AVE C267  ULIBARRI, RONALDO N

01/24/2022 03:49 DISORDER 6921-2110 AIRPORT RD C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

01/24/2022 03:55 CLOSEPA 2880 SYCAMORE LOOP C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

01/24/2022 04:15 ALARMBU
S

5020 PROMENADE BLVD C282  WIEDE, GABRIEL V

01/24/2022 04:27 CLOSEPA 8380-412 CERRILLOS RD C282  WIEDE, GABRIEL V

01/24/2022 04:46 AMBULAN
C

1412-K CERRILLOS RD C267  ULIBARRI, RONALDO N

01/24/2022 05:33 ALARMBU
S

1965 CERRILLOS RD C77   MURILLO, MICHAEL W

01/24/2022 06:00 CLOSEPA 205 E BARCELONA RD A263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

01/24/2022 06:15 WELFARE 6332-522 ENTRADA DE 
MILAGRO

A292  TSO, AMANDA

01/24/2022 06:34 WELFARE 417 AGUA FRIA ST K211  LOVATO, GERALD J

01/24/2022 06:43 ABANDON 1000 SILER PARK LN S402  LOPEZ, DAMIEN P

01/24/2022 06:57 CLOSEPA 403 OLD SANTA FE TRL A263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

01/24/2022 07:17 DISORDER 1298 CHESTNUT ST A301  GONZALES, ANDREA

01/24/2022 07:22 LARCENY 4801 BECKNER RD C317  MENA, GERMAN

01/24/2022 07:27 TRAFFIC MERCER ST/S SAINT 
FRANCIS DR

T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

2022-000875 01/24/2022 07:32 STOLENM
V

6384 ENTRADA DE 
MILAGRO

A307  MARTINEZ, JULIAN L

01/24/2022 07:33 RECVEH  CERRO GORDO RD/PASEO 
DE FLORENCIO

A263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S
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Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

01/24/2022 07:44 TRAFFIC S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR/NINITA ST

T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

2022-000876 01/24/2022 07:47 CRIMDAM
A

1121 ALTO ST A305  GUERRERO, GERARDO

01/24/2022 07:58 TRAFFIC S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR/NINITA ST

T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

01/24/2022 08:02 STANDBY 2500-921 SAWMILL RD K211  LOVATO, GERALD J

01/24/2022 08:05 STOLENM
V

511 ERRETT ST A281  CORDOVA, MARK

2022-000898 01/24/2022 08:07 AGGASLT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

01/24/2022 08:09 STALLEDM 4566 AIRPORT RD A301  GONZALES, ANDREA

2022-000877 01/24/2022 08:14 BURGMV  617 KATHRYN AVE C317  MENA, GERMAN

01/24/2022 08:17 TRAFFIC 524 S SAINT FRANCIS DR T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

2022-000881 01/24/2022 08:19 SUSPPER 2800-130 CERRILLOS RD A292  TSO, AMANDA

01/24/2022 08:20 RAL     450 LA MADERA ST S507  BAKER, BAYLEE C

2022-000878 01/24/2022 08:21 ID THEFT 600 N GUADALUPE ST A290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

01/24/2022 08:30 NEIGHBOR 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C317  MENA, GERMAN

2022-000879 01/24/2022 08:38 BURGMV  618 CORTEZ ST A281  CORDOVA, MARK

01/24/2022 08:44 WELFARE 3480-B209 TODOS SANTOS 
ST

A307  MARTINEZ, JULIAN L

01/24/2022 08:47 ALARMBU
S

4056 CERRILLOS RD A307  MARTINEZ, JULIAN L

01/24/2022 08:59 FOLLOWU
P

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A307  MARTINEZ, JULIAN L

2022-000885 01/24/2022 09:02 BURGLAR
Y

72 W MARCY ST K211  LOVATO, GERALD J

01/24/2022 09:05 ALARMRE
S

6921-1208 AIRPORT RD A307  MARTINEZ, JULIAN L

01/24/2022 09:05 RAL     CALLE AMELIA/CALLE 
CARMILITA

S503  BLAKE, LISA C

2022-000880 01/24/2022 09:08 STRAY   409 CORTEZ PL S500  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

2022-000883 01/24/2022 09:10 ID THEFT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A305  GUERRERO, GERARDO

01/24/2022 09:11 DISORDER 3298 CERRILLOS RD A307  MARTINEZ, JULIAN L

2022-000882 01/24/2022 09:13 STRAY   1110 AVENIDA CODORNIZ S501  ULIBARRI, ADRIAN A

2022-000884 01/24/2022 09:30 BURGMV  2844 BELLAMAH DR A290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

01/24/2022 09:35 SUSPPER 4202 ARROWHEAD CT A303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

2022-000887 01/24/2022 09:37 BURGLAR
Y

135 W PALACE AVE A263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

2022-000886 01/24/2022 10:04 CRIDAMM
V

1611 SAINT MICHAELS DR A281  CORDOVA, MARK

2022-000888 01/24/2022 10:04 BURGMV  303 E ALAMEDA ST A290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

01/24/2022 10:12 TRAFFIC 2322 CERRILLOS RD T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

01/24/2022 10:15 DISORDER 3294 CERRILLOS RD A307  MARTINEZ, JULIAN L

01/24/2022 10:23 ASSISTAN 2308 CERRILLOS RD T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

01/24/2022 10:25 SUSPPER 1530 HICKOX ST A263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S
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01/24/2022 10:40 DISORDER 3298 CERRILLOS RD A301  GONZALES, ANDREA

2022-000900 01/24/2022 10:45 DOCINFOR 5901 HERRERA DR A301  GONZALES, ANDREA

01/24/2022 10:45 FOLLOWU
P

AGUA FRIA RD/CAMINO 
VISTA VERDE

S403  CHAVEZ, ABILEEN G

01/24/2022 10:56 MVANONI
N

2000 HOPEWELL ST S402  LOPEZ, DAMIEN P

01/24/2022 10:58 PARKED  AIRPORT RD/CAMINO 
JULIANA

S403  CHAVEZ, ABILEEN G

2022-000890 01/24/2022 10:59 DOMESTIC 1873 CALLE QUEDO K211  LOVATO, GERALD J

01/24/2022 11:04 BURGMV  1151 CAMINO DE CRUZ 
BLANCA

K211  LOVATO, GERALD J

01/24/2022 11:04 ITEMLF  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A305  GUERRERO, GERARDO

01/24/2022 11:12 SUSPPER 800-B OSITO PL A318  ORNELAS, CESAR A

2022-000889 01/24/2022 11:16 ROBBERY 1200-87 CAMINO 
CONSUELO

A307  MARTINEZ, JULIAN L

01/24/2022 11:21 DISORDER 2308 CERRILLOS RD A318  ORNELAS, CESAR A

2022-000892 01/24/2022 11:27 DOCINFOR 7521 OLD AIRPORT RD A303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

2022-000895 01/24/2022 11:28 BURGMV  1160 CAMINO DE CRUZ 
BLANCA

A281  CORDOVA, MARK

2022-000891 01/24/2022 11:35 FRAUD   2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C317  MENA, GERMAN

01/24/2022 11:57 DISORDER CAMINO CARLOS 
REY/CERRILLOS RD

A318  ORNELAS, CESAR A

01/24/2022 11:58 ABANDON 320 TESUQUE DR S402  LOPEZ, DAMIEN P

01/24/2022 12:00 BARKING 123 CANDELARIO ST S507  BAKER, BAYLEE C

01/24/2022 12:10 MVANONI
N

E ALAMEDA ST/SHELBY ST T217  JOHNSON, RICHARD

2022-000893 01/24/2022 12:17 CRIDAMM
V

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A305  GUERRERO, GERARDO

01/24/2022 12:28 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/ISLETA AVE T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

01/24/2022 12:30 STALLEDM RODEO RD/RICHARDS AVE S403  CHAVEZ, ABILEEN G

01/24/2022 12:32 DISORDER 2800 CERRILLOS RD A318  ORNELAS, CESAR A

2022-000904 01/24/2022 12:34 DOCINFOR 750 N SAINT FRANCIS DR K253  GALLEGOS, DAVID S

2022-000894 01/24/2022 12:34 BARKING 4267 SNOW BIRD S507  BAKER, BAYLEE C

01/24/2022 12:35 DISORDER 207 SHELBY ST A263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

01/24/2022 12:42 FOLLOWU
P

1405-317 VEGAS VERDES 
DR

I104  CONKLIN, DIANNA

2022-000902 01/24/2022 12:43 LARCENY 3458 ZAFARANO DR B227  ROJO, FABIAN

2022-000896 01/24/2022 12:43 STRAY   2777 WALNUT ST S503  BLAKE, LISA C

01/24/2022 12:56 CLOSEPA 3901 OLIVER RD S403  CHAVEZ, ABILEEN G

2022-000899 01/24/2022 12:58 WARRANT 6921-3135 AIRPORT RD A303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

01/24/2022 13:00 FOLLOWU
P

525 W ZIA RD I113  CAMPBELL, BYRON

01/24/2022 13:04 STOLENM
V

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

2022-000901 01/24/2022 13:14 LARCENY 60 E SAN FRANCISCO ST K253  GALLEGOS, DAVID S
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01/24/2022 13:16 WELFARE 3007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B237  NIX, JERADE K

01/24/2022 13:22 DISORDER 564 N GUADALUPE ST B237  NIX, JERADE K

2022-000912 01/24/2022 13:22 DOCINFOR 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

2022-000897 01/24/2022 13:28 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A305  GUERRERO, GERARDO

01/24/2022 13:33 CLOSEPA 2002-C CERRILLOS RD S403  CHAVEZ, ABILEEN G

01/24/2022 13:35 ALARMRE
S

2009 VALLE VISTA ST T217  JOHNSON, RICHARD

2022-000905 01/24/2022 13:38 LARCENY 2907 CERRILLOS RD T62   PLUMMER, JAMES J

01/24/2022 13:41 ANIMAL  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S501  ULIBARRI, ADRIAN A

01/24/2022 13:42 DISORDER 2308 CERRILLOS RD B237  NIX, JERADE K

01/24/2022 13:46 ASSTDEPT 875-A136 W SAN MATEO RD B237  NIX, JERADE K

01/24/2022 13:51 ASSISTAN 1138 MORNING DR S403  CHAVEZ, ABILEEN G

2022-000910 01/24/2022 13:57 BURGMV  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

01/24/2022 14:00 CLOSEPA 205 E BARCELONA RD A263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

01/24/2022 14:12 CLOSEPA 952 RICHARDS AVE S403  CHAVEZ, ABILEEN G

2022-000903 01/24/2022 14:20 DOMESTIC 1333 ALAMO RD B272  FONTE, STEPHEN A

01/24/2022 14:27 DISORDER 2500 SAWMILL RD B237  NIX, JERADE K

01/24/2022 14:37 PSYCH   3358-G14 CERRILLOS RD B227  ROJO, FABIAN

01/24/2022 14:48 ABANDON FRANKLIN AVE/CAMINO 
SIERRA VISTA

S403  CHAVEZ, ABILEEN G

01/24/2022 14:52 FOLLOWU
P

1405-317 VEGAS VERDES 
DR

I104  CONKLIN, DIANNA

2022-000915 01/24/2022 15:02 DOMESTIC 4801 BECKNER RD B210  VIGIL, DAMIAN

2022-000913 01/24/2022 15:05 FRAUD   2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B237  NIX, JERADE K

2022-000907 01/24/2022 15:25 BARKING 2828 CLIFF PALACE S503  BLAKE, LISA C

01/24/2022 15:32 DISORDER E PALACE AVE/E ALAMEDA 
ST

B237  NIX, JERADE K

01/24/2022 15:35 STRAY   630 FRANKLIN AVE S507  BAKER, BAYLEE C

01/24/2022 15:42 WELFARE 4551-822 PASEO DEL SOL B227  ROJO, FABIAN

01/24/2022 15:44 MVANONI
N

100 SIRINGO RD T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

2022-000906 01/24/2022 15:51 STRAY   2845 CLIFF PALACE S501  ULIBARRI, ADRIAN A

2022-000908 01/24/2022 15:54 WELFARE 5721 AIRPORT RD B227  ROJO, FABIAN

01/24/2022 15:58 ALARMBU
S

845 AGUA FRIA ST B237  NIX, JERADE K

01/24/2022 16:08 SUSPPER 351 W DE VARGAS ST B237  NIX, JERADE K

01/24/2022 16:09 ABANDON CAMINO SIERRA VISTA/S 
SAINT FRANCIS DR

K253  GALLEGOS, DAVID S

01/24/2022 16:13 MISSING 3001 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B332  MONTIJO, ERASMO

01/24/2022 16:15 WELFARE S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR/CERRILLOS RD

T217  JOHNSON, RICHARD

2022-000909 01/24/2022 16:17 PSYCH   1130 SILER RD C284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

01/24/2022 16:23 CLOSEPA 2001-C223 HOPEWELL ST K253  GALLEGOS, DAVID S
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01/24/2022 16:27 DISORDER 3298 CERRILLOS RD B210  VIGIL, DAMIAN

01/24/2022 16:34 PSYCH   1139 LOPEZ ST B237  NIX, JERADE K

2022-000911 01/24/2022 16:57 CRIMDAM
A

104-60 CAMINO DEL CAMPO K253  GALLEGOS, DAVID S

01/24/2022 17:03 INTOXICA CALLE ATAJO/RUFINA ST T62   PLUMMER, JAMES J

01/24/2022 17:24 CLOSEPA 3501 ZAFARANO DR S403  CHAVEZ, ABILEEN G

01/24/2022 17:28 MVANONI
N

3811-104 CERRILLOS RD S403  CHAVEZ, ABILEEN G

01/24/2022 17:32 PARKED  3550 ZAFARANO DR S403  CHAVEZ, ABILEEN G

01/24/2022 17:52 STOLENM
V

3358-14 CERRILLOS RD B332  MONTIJO, ERASMO

01/24/2022 18:00 CLOSEPA 2800-130 CERRILLOS RD T62   PLUMMER, JAMES J

2022-000917 01/24/2022 18:03 DOCINFOR 2077 CALLE LORCA B237  NIX, JERADE K

01/24/2022 18:11 FOLLOWU
P

2816 CAMINO DEL BOSQUE K253  GALLEGOS, DAVID S

2022-000914 01/24/2022 18:21 LARCENY 5701 HERRERA DR C284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

2022-000916 01/24/2022 18:37 DOMESTIC 6529 WINDING RIDGE LOOP B227  ROJO, FABIAN

01/24/2022 18:37 CLOSEPA 3721 ACADEMY RD T62   PLUMMER, JAMES J

01/24/2022 18:45 911HU   3529-11 ZAFARANO DR T62   PLUMMER, JAMES J

01/24/2022 18:49 CRIDAMM
V

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C291  VIGIL, AARON T

01/24/2022 19:06 TRAFFIC 3875-14 CERRILLOS RD T62   PLUMMER, JAMES J

01/24/2022 19:28 FOLLOWU
P

2400-C CERRILLOS RD B332  MONTIJO, ERASMO

01/24/2022 19:30 DOMNOTI
F

3481-B209 TODOS SANTOS 
ST

C267  ULIBARRI, RONALDO N

2022-000919 01/24/2022 19:57 AGGASLT 6629 AIRPORT RD C282  WIEDE, GABRIEL V

01/24/2022 20:02 WELFARE 1090 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C267  ULIBARRI, RONALDO N

01/24/2022 20:05 DISORDER 4042 CERRILLOS RD C291  VIGIL, AARON T

2022-000918 01/24/2022 20:07 WELFARE 650 CERRILLOS RD C221  GLUVNA, LAURA

01/24/2022 20:38 FRAUD   2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C205  TRUJILLO, ANTHONY

2022-000920 01/24/2022 21:06 CRIMTRES 455 SAINT MICHAELS DR C221  GLUVNA, LAURA

2022-000921 01/24/2022 21:22 CRIMTRES 455 SAINT MICHAELS DR C221  GLUVNA, LAURA

2022-000922 01/24/2022 21:33 DOMESTIC 1302 DECLOVINA ST C205  TRUJILLO, ANTHONY

01/24/2022 21:38 DISORDER 3251 CERRILLOS RD C207  ECCLES, ERIC

01/24/2022 21:43 ASSTJUV 3357 CERRILLOS RD C207  ECCLES, ERIC

01/24/2022 21:47 NARCOTIC 3007-824 S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR

C291  VIGIL, AARON T

01/24/2022 21:55 CRIMDAM
A

1901 SAINT MICHAELS DR C250  MARTINEZ, ESTEVAN

01/24/2022 22:00 CLOSEPA 2876 INDUSTRIAL RD C282  WIEDE, GABRIEL V

01/24/2022 22:00 CLOSEPA 205 E BARCELONA RD C250  MARTINEZ, ESTEVAN

01/24/2022 22:00 IPCRIMDA 2377-D CAMINO CAPITAN C284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D
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01/24/2022 22:08 WELFARE 4259 INDIAN SUMMER LN C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

2022-000923 01/24/2022 22:11 AGGASLT 3251 CERRILLOS RD C207  ECCLES, ERIC

01/24/2022 22:16 SUSPPER 5286 JOSHUA LN C250  MARTINEZ, ESTEVAN

01/24/2022 22:19 DISORDER 955 RICHARDS AVE C291  VIGIL, AARON T

01/24/2022 22:31 DISORDER CAMINO ROJO/PURPLE 
SAGE RD

C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

01/24/2022 22:32 SUSPPER 1096 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

01/24/2022 22:45 ASSTJUV 600 VETERANS MEMORIAL 
HWY

C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

2022-000924 01/24/2022 23:15 ASSTDEPT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B237  NIX, JERADE K

01/24/2022 23:41 DISORDER 150 WASHINGTON AVE C284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

01/24/2022 23:50 SUSPPER 1469 ZEPOL RD C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

01/24/2022 23:55 SUSPPER 2907 CERRILLOS RD C282  WIEDE, GABRIEL V

01/25/2022 00:01 CLOSEPA 119 CIRCLE DR C250  MARTINEZ, ESTEVAN

01/25/2022 00:17 ALARMBU
S

4980-A PROMENADE BLVD C205  TRUJILLO, ANTHONY

01/25/2022 00:55 CLOSEPA 3790 CERRILLOS RD C282  WIEDE, GABRIEL V

01/25/2022 01:11 SUSPPER 1499 ZEPOL RD C282  WIEDE, GABRIEL V

01/25/2022 01:50 WEAPON  501 W ZIA RD C291  VIGIL, AARON T

01/25/2022 02:20 SUSPPER 955 RICHARDS AVE C267  ULIBARRI, RONALDO N

01/25/2022 03:00 CLOSEPA 2800-130 CERRILLOS RD C205  TRUJILLO, ANTHONY

01/25/2022 03:00 CLOSEPA 119 CIRCLE DR C221  GLUVNA, LAURA

2022-000925 01/25/2022 04:40 CRIMDAM
A

3537 ZAFARANO DR C282  WIEDE, GABRIEL V

2022-000926 01/25/2022 04:46 BURGMV  2020-A5 CALLE LORCA C221  GLUVNA, LAURA

01/25/2022 04:49 ALARMBU
S

3153 CERRILLOS RD C250  MARTINEZ, ESTEVAN

01/25/2022 05:13 ALARMBU
S

6599 JAGUAR DR C291  VIGIL, AARON T

01/25/2022 05:27 DISORDER 455 SAINT MICHAELS DR C205  TRUJILLO, ANTHONY

01/25/2022 06:00 CLOSEPA 205 E BARCELONA RD A251  MORENO, ENRIQUE

2022-000927 01/25/2022 06:33 DOCINFOR 1501-34 MONTANO ST A302  MARTINEZ, GABRIELLA A

01/25/2022 06:55 DISORDER 3470 CERRILLOS RD A266  RAMIREZ, JOSHUA

01/25/2022 06:55 DISORDER 600 N GUADALUPE ST A254  NORRIS, JULIAN

01/25/2022 07:06 TRAFFIC 300 VETERANS MEMORIAL 
HWY

T62   PLUMMER, JAMES J

01/25/2022 07:07 TRAFFIC PASEO DE PERALTA/S 
SAINT FRANCIS DR

T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

01/25/2022 07:22 TRAFFIC 600 VETERANS MEMORIAL 
HWY

T62   PLUMMER, JAMES J

01/25/2022 07:26 TRAFFIC S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR/NINITA ST

T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

01/25/2022 07:32 TRAFFIC VETERANS MEMORIAL 
HWY/AIRPORT RD

T62   PLUMMER, JAMES J
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01/25/2022 07:37 CLOSEPA VIA ABAJO/NM 599 
FRONTAGE RD

T62   PLUMMER, JAMES J

01/25/2022 07:43 TRAFFIC 600 VETERANS MEMORIAL 
HWY

T62   PLUMMER, JAMES J

01/25/2022 07:49 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/S SAINT 
FRANCIS DR

T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

01/25/2022 08:00 TRAFFIC 713 VETERANS MEMORIAL 
HWY

T62   PLUMMER, JAMES J

Total Number of Events Listed:  202
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COMMUNICATIONS
Short Event Listing - City Of Santa Fe Police Department

Date Range: 1/24/2022 - 1/25/2022  Times: All Times

Event ID Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Disp. Close Time

22-011561 01/24/2022 00:01 CLOSE PATROL 119 CIRCLE DR C267  NC  01/24/2022 01:40:58
22-011562 01/24/2022 00:01 WELFARE 3007-428 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C250  R   01/24/2022 00:44:09
22-011564 01/24/2022 00:10 CHECK 2025 GALISTEO ST C77   AS  01/24/2022 00:35:09
22-011565 01/24/2022 00:12 ASSIST WITH 1512-21 LUISA ST C329  CNR 01/24/2022 00:28:16
22-011566 01/24/2022 00:45 CLOSE PATROL 7460 RIVERSIDE LOOP C329  NR  01/24/2022 00:52:47
22-011568 01/24/2022 00:50 PSYCHIATRIC 2961 GALISTEO RD C329  AA  01/24/2022 01:07:10
22-011569 01/24/2022 00:56 CHECK 3354 CERRILLOS RD C282  AS  01/24/2022 01:19:20
22-011574 01/24/2022 02:58 DISORDERLY 1429-307 ZEPOL RD C221  NC  01/24/2022 03:12:16
22-011577 01/24/2022 03:00 CLOSE PATROL 119 CIRCLE DR C267  NC  01/24/2022 03:32:22
22-011578 01/24/2022 03:04 WEAPONS OR 1801 ESPINACITAS ST C284  NC  01/24/2022 03:26:04
22-011580 01/24/2022 03:24 TRAFFIC STOP 666 SAINT MICHAELS DR C67   VW  01/24/2022 03:28:02
22-011582 01/24/2022 03:32 SUSPICIOUS 1801 ESPINACITAS ST C250  NC  01/24/2022 04:01:17
22-011584 01/24/2022 03:35 SUSPICIOUS 1601 SAINT MICHAELS DR C221  NC  01/24/2022 03:53:59
22-011586 01/24/2022 03:46 CHECK 135 W PALACE AVE C267  AS  01/24/2022 04:07:39
22-011587 01/24/2022 03:49 DISORDERLY 6921-2110 AIRPORT RD C329  NC  01/24/2022 03:53:19
22-011588 01/24/2022 03:55 CLOSE PATROL 2880 SYCAMORE LOOP C329  CNR 01/24/2022 04:21:58
22-011590 01/24/2022 04:15 CHECK 5020 PROMENADE BLVD C282  AS  01/24/2022 04:26:38
22-011591 01/24/2022 04:27 CLOSE PATROL 8380-412 CERRILLOS RD C282  CNR 01/24/2022 04:41:25
22-011593 01/24/2022 04:46 ASSISTING 1412-K CERRILLOS RD C267  CNR 01/24/2022 05:01:10
22-011595 01/24/2022 05:33 CHECK 1965 CERRILLOS RD C77   AS  01/24/2022 05:43:46
22-011598 01/24/2022 06:00 CLOSE PATROL 205 E BARCELONA RD A263  NR  01/24/2022 06:53:49
22-011600 01/24/2022 06:15 WELFARE 6332-522 ENTRADA DE MILAGRO A292  CNR 01/24/2022 06:41:59
22-011601 01/24/2022 06:34 WELFARE 417 AGUA FRIA ST K211  NC  01/24/2022 07:07:09
22-011602 01/24/2022 06:43 ABANDONED 1000 SILER PARK LN S402  CI  01/24/2022 08:25:02
22-011603 01/24/2022 06:57 CLOSE PATROL 403 OLD SANTA FE TRL A263  NR  01/24/2022 07:36:47
22-011606 01/24/2022 07:17 DISORDERLY 1298 CHESTNUT ST A301  NR  01/24/2022 07:55:25
22-011607 01/24/2022 07:22 LARCENY 4801 BECKNER RD C317  NR  01/24/2022 08:05:01
22-011609 01/24/2022 07:27 TRAFFIC STOP MERCER ST/S SAINT FRANCIS DRT234  CI  01/24/2022 07:39:06
22-011612 01/24/2022 07:32 UNLAWFUL 6384 ENTRADA DE MILAGRO A307  R   01/24/2022 08:38:01
22-011614 01/24/2022 07:33 RECOVERED CERRO GORDO RD/PASEO DE A263  NR  01/24/2022 10:14:37
22-011621 01/24/2022 07:44 TRAFFIC STOP S SAINT FRANCIS DR/NINITA ST T234  CI  01/24/2022 07:53:08
22-011622 01/24/2022 07:47 CRIMINAL 1121 ALTO ST A305  R   01/24/2022 08:46:50
22-011628 01/24/2022 07:58 TRAFFIC STOP S SAINT FRANCIS DR/NINITA ST T234  CI  01/24/2022 08:07:34
22-011629 01/24/2022 08:02 CIVIL STAND BY 2500-921 SAWMILL RD K211  NR  01/24/2022 09:53:18
22-011630 01/24/2022 08:05 UNLAWFUL 511 ERRETT ST A281  NR  01/24/2022 08:30:45
22-011632 01/24/2022 08:07 AGGRAVATED 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A290  R   01/24/2022 13:53:28
22-011633 01/24/2022 08:09 STALLED 4566 AIRPORT RD A301  NR  01/24/2022 08:22:35
22-011634 01/24/2022 08:14 BURGLARY OF 617 KATHRYN AVE C317  R   01/24/2022 08:48:44
22-011635 01/24/2022 08:17 TRAFFIC STOP 524 S SAINT FRANCIS DR T234  CI  01/24/2022 08:28:47
22-011637 01/24/2022 08:19 SUSPICIOUS 2800-130 CERRILLOS RD A292  R   01/24/2022 11:21:27
22-011638 01/24/2022 08:20 ANIMALS 450 LA MADERA ST S507  NR  01/24/2022 08:39:25
22-011639 01/24/2022 08:21 IDENTITY THEFT 600 N GUADALUPE ST A290  R   01/24/2022 09:51:00
22-011644 01/24/2022 08:30 ASSIST WITH 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C317  NC  01/24/2022 08:50:45
22-011650 01/24/2022 08:38 BURGLARY OF 618 CORTEZ ST A281  R   01/24/2022 09:52:03
22-011653 01/24/2022 08:44 WELFARE 3480-B209 TODOS SANTOS ST A307  CNR 01/24/2022 10:42:20
22-011655 01/24/2022 08:47 CHECK 4056 CERRILLOS RD A307  AS  01/24/2022 08:59:29
22-011663 01/24/2022 08:59 FOLLOW UP 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A307  NR  01/24/2022 09:10:33
22-011666 01/24/2022 09:02 BURGLARY 72 W MARCY ST K211  R   01/24/2022 11:00:17
22-011668 01/24/2022 09:05 CHECK 6921-1208 AIRPORT RD A307  AS  01/24/2022 10:09:26
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22-011669 01/24/2022 09:05 ANIMALS CALLE AMELIA/CALLE CARMILITA S503  NR  01/24/2022 09:16:13
22-011671 01/24/2022 09:08 STRAY 409 CORTEZ PL S500  R   01/24/2022 09:08:04
22-011675 01/24/2022 09:10 IDENTITY THEFT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A305  R   01/24/2022 10:19:43
22-011676 01/24/2022 09:11 DISORDERLY 3298 CERRILLOS RD A307  NR  01/24/2022 09:39:28
22-011677 01/24/2022 09:13 STRAY 1110 AVENIDA CODORNIZ S501  R   01/24/2022 10:06:25
22-011685 01/24/2022 09:30 BURGLARY OF 2844 BELLAMAH DR A290  R   01/24/2022 11:01:18
22-011688 01/24/2022 09:35 SUSPICIOUS 4202 ARROWHEAD CT A303  NC  01/24/2022 09:57:39
22-011689 01/24/2022 09:37 BURGLARY 135 W PALACE AVE A263  R   01/24/2022 13:49:11
22-011702 01/24/2022 10:04 CRIMINAL 1611 SAINT MICHAELS DR A281  R   01/24/2022 11:13:22
22-011703 01/24/2022 10:04 BURGLARY OF 303 E ALAMEDA ST A290  R   01/24/2022 12:41:21
22-011707 01/24/2022 10:12 TRAFFIC STOP 2322 CERRILLOS RD T234  CI  01/24/2022 10:23:01
22-011709 01/24/2022 10:15 DISORDERLY 3294 CERRILLOS RD A307  CNR 01/24/2022 11:08:07
22-011713 01/24/2022 10:23 ASSISTANCE 2308 CERRILLOS RD T234  CNR 01/24/2022 10:40:20
22-011716 01/24/2022 10:25 SUSPICIOUS 1530 HICKOX ST A263  CNR 01/24/2022 10:45:53
22-011727 01/24/2022 10:40 DISORDERLY 3298 CERRILLOS RD A301  NR  01/24/2022 11:26:37
22-011729 01/24/2022 10:45 DOCUMENTED 5901 HERRERA DR A301  R   01/24/2022 14:37:40
22-011730 01/24/2022 10:45 FOLLOW UP AGUA FRIA RD/CAMINO VISTA S403  CNR 01/24/2022 10:58:33
22-011735 01/24/2022 10:56 MV ACCIDENT 2000 HOPEWELL ST S402  CNI 01/24/2022 11:53:27
22-011737 01/24/2022 10:58 ILLEGALLY AIRPORT RD/CAMINO JULIANA S403  CNR 01/24/2022 11:15:56
22-011738 01/24/2022 10:59 DOMESTIC 1873 CALLE QUEDO K211  R   01/24/2022 12:30:52
22-011744 01/24/2022 11:04 BURGLARY OF 1151 CAMINO DE CRUZ BLANCA K211  NR  01/24/2022 13:23:34
22-011746 01/24/2022 11:04 LOST OR FOUND 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A305  NR  01/24/2022 12:01:15
22-011750 01/24/2022 11:12 SUSPICIOUS 800-B OSITO PL A318  NR  01/24/2022 12:25:15
22-011752 01/24/2022 11:16 ROBBERY 1200-87 CAMINO CONSUELO A307  R   01/24/2022 12:59:30
22-011758 01/24/2022 11:21 DISORDERLY 2308 CERRILLOS RD A318  NR  01/24/2022 12:34:25
22-011762 01/24/2022 11:27 DOCUMENTED 7521 OLD AIRPORT RD A303  R   01/24/2022 13:30:50
22-011765 01/24/2022 11:28 BURGLARY OF 1160 CAMINO DE CRUZ BLANCA A281  R   01/24/2022 13:54:55
22-011768 01/24/2022 11:35 FRAUD 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C317  R   01/24/2022 13:02:30
22-011777 01/24/2022 11:57 DISORDERLY CAMINO CARLOS A318  NR  01/24/2022 12:43:19
22-011778 01/24/2022 11:58 ABANDONED 320 TESUQUE DR S402  NR  01/24/2022 12:34:44
22-011781 01/24/2022 12:00 BARKING DOG 123 CANDELARIO ST S507  NC  01/24/2022 12:40:22
22-011782 01/24/2022 12:10 MV ACCIDENT E ALAMEDA ST/SHELBY ST T217  CNI 01/24/2022 13:23:10
22-011784 01/24/2022 12:17 CRIMINAL 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A305  R   01/24/2022 13:28:33
22-011789 01/24/2022 12:28 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/ISLETA AVE T234  CI  01/24/2022 12:36:52
22-011792 01/24/2022 12:30 STALLED RODEO RD/RICHARDS AVE S403  NR  01/24/2022 12:47:48
22-011794 01/24/2022 12:32 DISORDERLY 2800 CERRILLOS RD A318  NR  01/24/2022 13:21:29
22-011797 01/24/2022 12:34 DOCUMENTED 750 N SAINT FRANCIS DR K253  R   01/24/2022 16:24:33
22-011798 01/24/2022 12:34 BARKING DOG 4267 SNOW BIRD S507  R   01/24/2022 13:18:19
22-011799 01/24/2022 12:35 DISORDERLY 207 SHELBY ST A263  NR  01/24/2022 14:23:48
22-011804 01/24/2022 12:42 FOLLOW UP 1405-317 VEGAS VERDES DR I104  NR  01/24/2022 12:54:15
22-011806 01/24/2022 12:43 LARCENY 3458 ZAFARANO DR B227  R   01/24/2022 15:48:36
22-011805 01/24/2022 12:43 STRAY 2777 WALNUT ST S503  R   01/24/2022 13:12:56
22-011811 01/24/2022 12:56 CLOSE PATROL 3901 OLIVER RD S403  NR  01/24/2022 13:36:39
22-011812 01/24/2022 12:58 WARRANT 6921-3135 AIRPORT RD A303  R   01/24/2022 15:24:29
22-011813 01/24/2022 13:00 FOLLOW UP 525 W ZIA RD I113  NR  01/24/2022 13:25:25
22-011815 01/24/2022 13:04 UNLAWFUL 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A290  CNR 01/24/2022 16:26:17
22-011821 01/24/2022 13:14 LARCENY 60 E SAN FRANCISCO ST K253  R   01/24/2022 15:12:04
22-011822 01/24/2022 13:16 WELFARE 3007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B237  NC  01/24/2022 17:11:09
22-011826 01/24/2022 13:22 DISORDERLY 564 N GUADALUPE ST B237  NC  01/24/2022 16:10:43
22-011827 01/24/2022 13:22 DOCUMENTED 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A290  R   01/24/2022 19:05:54
22-011833 01/24/2022 13:28 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A305  R   01/24/2022 14:18:48
22-011834 01/24/2022 13:33 CLOSE PATROL 2002-C CERRILLOS RD S403  NC  01/24/2022 14:02:41
22-011837 01/24/2022 13:35 CHECK 2009 VALLE VISTA ST T217  AS  01/24/2022 17:26:02
22-011839 01/24/2022 13:38 LARCENY 2907 CERRILLOS RD T62   R   01/24/2022 17:16:32
22-011841 01/24/2022 13:41 ANIMAL CALL 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S501  NR  01/24/2022 14:53:26
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22-011842 01/24/2022 13:42 DISORDERLY 2308 CERRILLOS RD B237  NC  01/24/2022 14:37:29
22-011843 01/24/2022 13:46 OFFICER 875-A136 W SAN MATEO RD B237  NC  01/24/2022 15:54:54
22-011844 01/24/2022 13:51 ASSISTANCE 1138 MORNING DR S403  NR  01/24/2022 15:37:21
22-011849 01/24/2022 13:57 BURGLARY OF 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A290  R   01/24/2022 17:37:39
22-011850 01/24/2022 14:00 CLOSE PATROL 205 E BARCELONA RD A263  NR  01/24/2022 14:38:37
22-011855 01/24/2022 14:12 CLOSE PATROL 952 RICHARDS AVE S403  NR  01/24/2022 15:00:29
22-011861 01/24/2022 14:20 DOMESTIC 1333 ALAMO RD B272  R   01/25/2022 01:58:21
22-011866 01/24/2022 14:27 DISORDERLY 2500 SAWMILL RD B237  NR  01/24/2022 14:58:44
22-011872 01/24/2022 14:37 PSYCHIATRIC 3358-G14 CERRILLOS RD B227  AA  01/24/2022 14:58:05
22-011875 01/24/2022 14:48 ABANDONED FRANKLIN AVE/CAMINO SIERRA S403  NR  01/24/2022 15:24:22
22-011877 01/24/2022 14:52 FOLLOW UP 1405-317 VEGAS VERDES DR I104  NR  01/24/2022 15:47:51
22-011880 01/24/2022 15:02 DOMESTIC 4801 BECKNER RD B210  R   01/25/2022 03:38:22
22-011882 01/24/2022 15:05 FRAUD 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B237  R   01/24/2022 19:24:04
22-011891 01/24/2022 15:25 BARKING DOG 2828 CLIFF PALACE S503  R   01/24/2022 16:40:00
22-011893 01/24/2022 15:32 DISORDERLY E PALACE AVE/E ALAMEDA ST B237  NC  01/24/2022 18:18:39
22-011894 01/24/2022 15:35 STRAY 630 FRANKLIN AVE S507  NR  01/24/2022 16:30:21
22-011898 01/24/2022 15:42 WELFARE 4551-822 PASEO DEL SOL B227  CNR 01/24/2022 17:59:48
22-011900 01/24/2022 15:44 MV ACCIDENT 100 SIRINGO RD T234  CNI 01/24/2022 16:56:50
22-011904 01/24/2022 15:51 STRAY 2845 CLIFF PALACE S501  R   01/24/2022 16:40:59
22-011909 01/24/2022 15:54 WELFARE 5721 AIRPORT RD B227  R   01/24/2022 16:39:05
22-011911 01/24/2022 15:58 CHECK 845 AGUA FRIA ST B237  AS  01/24/2022 17:41:31
22-011915 01/24/2022 16:08 SUSPICIOUS 351 W DE VARGAS ST B237  NR  01/24/2022 16:46:01
22-011916 01/24/2022 16:09 ABANDONED CAMINO SIERRA VISTA/S SAINT K253  NC  01/24/2022 17:17:07
22-011920 01/24/2022 16:13 MISSING 3001 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B332  CNR 01/24/2022 17:58:05
22-011921 01/24/2022 16:15 WELFARE S SAINT FRANCIS DR/CERRILLOS T217  NC  01/24/2022 17:02:17
22-011923 01/24/2022 16:17 PSYCHIATRIC 1130 SILER RD C284  R   01/24/2022 18:10:43
22-011925 01/24/2022 16:23 CLOSE PATROL 2001-C223 HOPEWELL ST K253  NR  01/24/2022 17:04:09
22-011926 01/24/2022 16:27 DISORDERLY 3298 CERRILLOS RD B210  NR  01/24/2022 17:26:38
22-011931 01/24/2022 16:34 PSYCHIATRIC 1139 LOPEZ ST B237  AA  01/24/2022 16:55:04
22-011941 01/24/2022 16:57 CRIMINAL 104-60 CAMINO DEL CAMPO K253  R   01/24/2022 17:58:54
22-011944 01/24/2022 17:03 INTOXICATED CALLE ATAJO/RUFINA ST T62   NC  01/24/2022 17:22:50
22-011954 01/24/2022 17:24 CLOSE PATROL 3501 ZAFARANO DR S403  NR  01/24/2022 17:32:31
22-011955 01/24/2022 17:28 MV ACCIDENT 3811-104 CERRILLOS RD S403  MVC 01/24/2022 18:54:03
22-011956 01/24/2022 17:32 ILLEGALLY 3550 ZAFARANO DR S403  CI  01/24/2022 17:37:13
22-011960 01/24/2022 17:52 UNLAWFUL 3358-14 CERRILLOS RD B332  CNR 01/24/2022 19:25:02
22-011963 01/24/2022 18:00 CLOSE PATROL 2800-130 CERRILLOS RD T62   CNR 01/24/2022 18:20:49
22-011965 01/24/2022 18:03 DOCUMENTED 2077 CALLE LORCA B237  R   01/24/2022 20:12:49
22-011966 01/24/2022 18:11 FOLLOW UP 2816 CAMINO DEL BOSQUE K253  CNR 01/24/2022 18:35:00
22-011969 01/24/2022 18:21 LARCENY 5701 HERRERA DR C284  R   01/24/2022 20:47:59
22-011973 01/24/2022 18:37 DOMESTIC 6529 WINDING RIDGE LOOP B227  R   01/24/2022 20:39:25
22-011974 01/24/2022 18:37 CLOSE PATROL 3721 ACADEMY RD T62   CNR 01/24/2022 19:50:38
22-011977 01/24/2022 18:45 911 HANG UP 3529-11 ZAFARANO DR T62   CNR 01/24/2022 19:27:54
22-011979 01/24/2022 18:49 CRIMINAL 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C291  NC  01/24/2022 21:44:38
22-011983 01/24/2022 19:06 TRAFFIC STOP 3875-14 CERRILLOS RD T62   VW  01/24/2022 19:11:29
22-011991 01/24/2022 19:28 FOLLOW UP 2400-C CERRILLOS RD B332  CNR 01/24/2022 19:39:15
22-011992 01/24/2022 19:30 DOMESTIC 3481-B209 TODOS SANTOS ST C267  CNR 01/24/2022 21:19:27
22-012004 01/24/2022 19:57 AGGRAVATED 6629 AIRPORT RD C282  R   01/24/2022 21:25:50
22-012009 01/24/2022 20:02 WELFARE 1090 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C267  NC  01/24/2022 21:25:17
22-012011 01/24/2022 20:05 DISORDERLY 4042 CERRILLOS RD C291  NC  01/24/2022 21:04:16
22-012013 01/24/2022 20:07 WELFARE 650 CERRILLOS RD C221  R   01/24/2022 20:58:42
22-012018 01/24/2022 20:38 FRAUD 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C205  NC  01/24/2022 21:35:13
22-012023 01/24/2022 21:06 CRIMINAL 455 SAINT MICHAELS DR C221  R   01/24/2022 22:42:13
22-012026 01/24/2022 21:22 CRIMINAL 455 SAINT MICHAELS DR C221  R   01/24/2022 21:22:48
22-012029 01/24/2022 21:33 DOMESTIC 1302 DECLOVINA ST C205  R   01/24/2022 23:45:15
22-012030 01/24/2022 21:38 DISORDERLY 3251 CERRILLOS RD C207  CNR 01/24/2022 21:46:30
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22-012033 01/24/2022 21:43 ASSISTANCE 3357 CERRILLOS RD C207  CNR 01/24/2022 21:58:31
22-012034 01/24/2022 21:47 NARCOTICS 3007-824 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C291  NC  01/25/2022 00:10:23
22-012037 01/24/2022 21:55 CRIMINAL 1901 SAINT MICHAELS DR C250  CNR 01/24/2022 23:49:53
22-012038 01/24/2022 22:00 CLOSE PATROL 2876 INDUSTRIAL RD C282  NC  01/24/2022 22:16:49
22-012039 01/24/2022 22:00 CLOSE PATROL 205 E BARCELONA RD C250  NC  01/25/2022 00:20:29
22-012040 01/24/2022 22:00 CRIMINAL 2377-D CAMINO CAPITAN C284  NC  01/24/2022 22:24:43
22-012042 01/24/2022 22:08 WELFARE 4259 INDIAN SUMMER LN C329  NC  01/24/2022 22:50:04
22-012044 01/24/2022 22:11 AGGRAVATED 3251 CERRILLOS RD C207  R   01/24/2022 23:42:04
22-012048 01/24/2022 22:16 SUSPICIOUS 5286 JOSHUA LN C250  NC  01/24/2022 23:08:58
22-012050 01/24/2022 22:19 DISORDERLY 955 RICHARDS AVE C291  NC  01/24/2022 22:57:50
22-012054 01/24/2022 22:31 DISORDERLY CAMINO ROJO/PURPLE SAGE RD C329  NR  01/24/2022 23:22:58
22-012055 01/24/2022 22:32 SUSPICIOUS 1096 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C284  NC  01/24/2022 23:25:58
22-012056 01/24/2022 22:45 ASSISTANCE 600 VETERANS MEMORIAL HWY C329  CNR 01/24/2022 23:50:36
22-012064 01/24/2022 23:15 OFFICER 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B237  R   01/25/2022 00:01:52
22-012066 01/24/2022 23:41 DISORDERLY 150 WASHINGTON AVE C284  NC  01/25/2022 00:29:50
22-012069 01/24/2022 23:50 SUSPICIOUS 1469 ZEPOL RD C329  NR  01/25/2022 00:19:39
22-012071 01/24/2022 23:55 SUSPICIOUS 2907 CERRILLOS RD C282  CNR 01/24/2022 23:59:46
22-012072 01/25/2022 00:01 CLOSE PATROL 119 CIRCLE DR C250  NC  01/25/2022 00:40:29
22-012075 01/25/2022 00:17 CHECK 4980-A PROMENADE BLVD C205  AS  01/25/2022 00:30:11
22-012078 01/25/2022 00:55 CLOSE PATROL 3790 CERRILLOS RD C282  NC  01/25/2022 01:19:20
22-012079 01/25/2022 01:11 SUSPICIOUS 1499 ZEPOL RD C282  NC  01/25/2022 01:35:32
22-012083 01/25/2022 01:50 WEAPONS OR 501 W ZIA RD C291  NC  01/25/2022 02:09:52
22-012085 01/25/2022 02:20 SUSPICIOUS 955 RICHARDS AVE C267  NC  01/25/2022 02:37:05
22-012091 01/25/2022 03:00 CLOSE PATROL 2800-130 CERRILLOS RD C205  CNR 01/25/2022 03:13:42
22-012090 01/25/2022 03:00 CLOSE PATROL 119 CIRCLE DR C221  CNR 01/25/2022 03:31:47
22-012097 01/25/2022 04:40 CRIMINAL 3537 ZAFARANO DR C282  R   01/25/2022 06:11:20
22-012098 01/25/2022 04:46 BURGLARY OF 2020-A5 CALLE LORCA C221  R   01/25/2022 06:10:54
22-012099 01/25/2022 04:49 CHECK 3153 CERRILLOS RD C250  AS  01/25/2022 05:25:28
22-012102 01/25/2022 05:13 CHECK 6599 JAGUAR DR C291  AS  01/25/2022 05:45:21
22-012103 01/25/2022 05:27 DISORDERLY 455 SAINT MICHAELS DR C205  NR  01/25/2022 06:48:49
22-012108 01/25/2022 06:00 CLOSE PATROL 205 E BARCELONA RD A251  NR  01/25/2022 07:32:26
22-012114 01/25/2022 06:33 DOCUMENTED 1501-34 MONTANO ST A302  R   01/25/2022 06:48:54
22-012118 01/25/2022 06:55 DISORDERLY 3470 CERRILLOS RD A266  NC  01/25/2022 07:06:22
22-012120 01/25/2022 06:55 DISORDERLY 600 N GUADALUPE ST A254  NR  01/25/2022 08:04:15
22-012122 01/25/2022 07:06 TRAFFIC STOP 300 VETERANS MEMORIAL HWY T62   CI  01/25/2022 07:19:54
22-012123 01/25/2022 07:07 TRAFFIC STOP PASEO DE PERALTA/S SAINT T234  CI  01/25/2022 07:17:48
22-012130 01/25/2022 07:22 TRAFFIC STOP 600 VETERANS MEMORIAL HWY T62   CI  01/25/2022 07:31:49
22-012131 01/25/2022 07:26 TRAFFIC STOP S SAINT FRANCIS DR/NINITA ST T234  CI  01/25/2022 07:36:04
22-012133 01/25/2022 07:32 TRAFFIC STOP VETERANS MEMORIAL T62   CI  01/25/2022 07:41:03
22-012136 01/25/2022 07:37 CLOSE PATROL VIA ABAJO/NM 599 FRONTAGE T62   NR  01/25/2022 07:42:57
22-012141 01/25/2022 07:43 TRAFFIC STOP 600 VETERANS MEMORIAL HWY T62   CI  01/25/2022 07:51:11
22-012142 01/25/2022 07:49 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/S SAINT FRANCIS T234  CI  01/25/2022 08:00:09
22-012146 01/25/2022 08:00 TRAFFIC STOP 713 VETERANS MEMORIAL HWY T62   CI  01/25/2022 08:07:35

Total Number of Events Listed: 202
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COMMUNICATIONS
Case # Log Only - City Of Santa Fe Police Department

Date Range: 1/24/2022 - 1/25/2022  Times: All Times

Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

2022-000874 01/24/2022 00:01 WELFARE 3007-428 S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR

C250  MARTINEZ, ESTEVAN

2022-000875 01/24/2022 07:32 STOLENM
V

6384 ENTRADA DE 
MILAGRO

A307  MARTINEZ, JULIAN L

2022-000876 01/24/2022 07:47 CRIMDAM
A

1121 ALTO ST A305  GUERRERO, GERARDO

2022-000877 01/24/2022 08:14 BURGMV  617 KATHRYN AVE C317  MENA, GERMAN

2022-000878 01/24/2022 08:21 ID THEFT 600 N GUADALUPE ST A290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

2022-000879 01/24/2022 08:38 BURGMV  618 CORTEZ ST A281  CORDOVA, MARK

2022-000880 01/24/2022 09:08 STRAY   409 CORTEZ PL S500  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

2022-000881 01/24/2022 08:19 SUSPPER 2800-130 CERRILLOS RD A292  TSO, AMANDA

2022-000882 01/24/2022 09:13 STRAY   1110 AVENIDA CODORNIZ S501  ULIBARRI, ADRIAN A

2022-000883 01/24/2022 09:10 ID THEFT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A305  GUERRERO, GERARDO

2022-000884 01/24/2022 09:30 BURGMV  2844 BELLAMAH DR A290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

2022-000885 01/24/2022 09:02 BURGLAR
Y

72 W MARCY ST K211  LOVATO, GERALD J

2022-000886 01/24/2022 10:04 CRIDAMM
V

1611 SAINT MICHAELS DR A281  CORDOVA, MARK

2022-000887 01/24/2022 09:37 BURGLAR
Y

135 W PALACE AVE A263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

2022-000888 01/24/2022 10:04 BURGMV  303 E ALAMEDA ST A290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

2022-000889 01/24/2022 11:16 ROBBERY 1200-87 CAMINO 
CONSUELO

A307  MARTINEZ, JULIAN L

2022-000890 01/24/2022 10:59 DOMESTIC 1873 CALLE QUEDO K211  LOVATO, GERALD J

2022-000891 01/24/2022 11:35 FRAUD   2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C317  MENA, GERMAN

2022-000892 01/24/2022 11:27 DOCINFOR 7521 OLD AIRPORT RD A303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

2022-000893 01/24/2022 12:17 CRIDAMM
V

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A305  GUERRERO, GERARDO

2022-000894 01/24/2022 12:34 BARKING 4267 SNOW BIRD S507  BAKER, BAYLEE C

2022-000895 01/24/2022 11:28 BURGMV  1160 CAMINO DE CRUZ 
BLANCA

A281  CORDOVA, MARK

2022-000896 01/24/2022 12:43 STRAY   2777 WALNUT ST S503  BLAKE, LISA C

2022-000897 01/24/2022 13:28 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A305  GUERRERO, GERARDO

2022-000898 01/24/2022 08:07 AGGASLT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

2022-000899 01/24/2022 12:58 WARRANT 6921-3135 AIRPORT RD A303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

2022-000900 01/24/2022 10:45 DOCINFOR 5901 HERRERA DR A301  GONZALES, ANDREA

2022-000901 01/24/2022 13:14 LARCENY 60 E SAN FRANCISCO ST K253  GALLEGOS, DAVID S

2022-000902 01/24/2022 12:43 LARCENY 3458 ZAFARANO DR B227  ROJO, FABIAN

2022-000903 01/24/2022 14:20 DOMESTIC 1333 ALAMO RD B272  FONTE, STEPHEN A

2022-000904 01/24/2022 12:34 DOCINFOR 750 N SAINT FRANCIS DR K253  GALLEGOS, DAVID S
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Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

2022-000905 01/24/2022 13:38 LARCENY 2907 CERRILLOS RD T62   PLUMMER, JAMES J

2022-000906 01/24/2022 15:51 STRAY   2845 CLIFF PALACE S501  ULIBARRI, ADRIAN A

2022-000907 01/24/2022 15:25 BARKING 2828 CLIFF PALACE S503  BLAKE, LISA C

2022-000908 01/24/2022 15:54 WELFARE 5721 AIRPORT RD B227  ROJO, FABIAN

2022-000909 01/24/2022 16:17 PSYCH   1130 SILER RD C284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

2022-000910 01/24/2022 13:57 BURGMV  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

2022-000911 01/24/2022 16:57 CRIMDAM
A

104-60 CAMINO DEL CAMPO K253  GALLEGOS, DAVID S

2022-000912 01/24/2022 13:22 DOCINFOR 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

2022-000913 01/24/2022 15:05 FRAUD   2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B237  NIX, JERADE K

2022-000914 01/24/2022 18:21 LARCENY 5701 HERRERA DR C284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

2022-000915 01/24/2022 15:02 DOMESTIC 4801 BECKNER RD B210  VIGIL, DAMIAN

2022-000916 01/24/2022 18:37 DOMESTIC 6529 WINDING RIDGE LOOP B227  ROJO, FABIAN

2022-000917 01/24/2022 18:03 DOCINFOR 2077 CALLE LORCA B237  NIX, JERADE K

2022-000918 01/24/2022 20:07 WELFARE 650 CERRILLOS RD C221  GLUVNA, LAURA

2022-000919 01/24/2022 19:57 AGGASLT 6629 AIRPORT RD C282  WIEDE, GABRIEL V

2022-000920 01/24/2022 21:06 CRIMTRES 455 SAINT MICHAELS DR C221  GLUVNA, LAURA

2022-000921 01/24/2022 21:22 CRIMTRES 455 SAINT MICHAELS DR C221  GLUVNA, LAURA

2022-000922 01/24/2022 21:33 DOMESTIC 1302 DECLOVINA ST C205  TRUJILLO, ANTHONY

2022-000923 01/24/2022 22:11 AGGASLT 3251 CERRILLOS RD C207  ECCLES, ERIC

2022-000924 01/24/2022 23:15 ASSTDEPT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B237  NIX, JERADE K

2022-000925 01/25/2022 04:40 CRIMDAM
A

3537 ZAFARANO DR C282  WIEDE, GABRIEL V

2022-000926 01/25/2022 04:46 BURGMV  2020-A5 CALLE LORCA C221  GLUVNA, LAURA

2022-000927 01/25/2022 06:33 DOCINFOR 1501-34 MONTANO ST A302  MARTINEZ, GABRIELLA A

Total Number of Events Listed:  54
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